Audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors
SKU: ECAJACK2RCA30MMK
3m long, black audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors, featuring anti-
fold protection
This 3m audio cable is equipped with a 3.5 mm jack connector and two male RCA audio connectors, allowing you to connect
smartphones, PCs or MP3 players to amplifiers and stereos. That way, you can listen to your favourite music while enjoying excellent
sound quality.
The anti-crease protection also provides greater resistance against wear and tear during prolonged use.
Features:
Connectors: Male 3.5mm jack and male RCA connector
Length: 3m
Anti-fold protection
Excellent sound quality
•
•
•
•
Audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors
SKU: ECAJACK2RCA30MMK
Technical data
SKU: ECAJACK2RCA30MMK
Net Depth: 0.5000 cm
Net Width: 0.5000 cm
Net Height: 0.5000 cm
Length: 3 m
Weight: 61 g
Cable length: 3 m
EAN: 8018417224638
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: multicolor
: 8544429090
Connector 1: Jack 3,5 mm Male
Connector 2: 2 x RCA Male
Outer jacket: PVC
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 100 mm
Width Pack: 30 mm
Depth Inner: 420 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 95 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 10 Pz
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 130 mm
Weight Inner: 1015 g
Width Master: 340 mm
Amount Master: 60 Pz
Height Master: 280 mm
Weight Master: 6605 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors
	SKU: ECAJACK2RCA30MMK
	3m long, black audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors, featuring anti-fold protection
	Audio cable with a 3.5mm jack and two male RCA connectors